
OHC

OHC

99.21
98.89

98.57

98.1398.0697.9797.89

98.17

98.44

98.68

98.89

99.37

98.44

98.85

99.35

99.72

99.65

98.99

STO
N

E R
ETAIN

IN
G

 W
ALL

98.39

96.77

100.10

BRICK WALL 99.93

97.76
98.40

98.81

99.17

99.51

99.39

99.09

98.73

98.27

97.83

97
.6

5

97.40

97.17
97.02 96.93

STONE RETAINING WALL96.89 96.86 96.81 96.78

99.24

98.53

98.3398.2498.0897.9597.91

97.98

98.01

98.06

98.28

98.73

99.15

99.53

98.69

98.57
98.53

98.62
98.71

98.99

99.03
99.15

99.04

99.40

99
.3

9

99.41 99.40

98.52

98.43

98.94

99.48

99.84

99.29

99.63

99.26

98.62

97.99
98.15 98.35

98.7798.84

98.86
99.11

99.13
99.11

99.09
99.37

99.37

99.37
99.36

99.96

96.80

98.25

98.60

98.84

98.48

98.28

98.42

99.26

98.51
98.74

99.05
99.29

99.69
99.76

99.92

concrete

98.38 98.38
98.1898.17

97.97
97.76
97.57
97.36

97.16 97.15
96.96

96.94

98.54

98.3698.2598.07
98.00

98.07

98.15

98.54

99.07

PLANTED BORDER

99.52

99.21

98.70

98.56

98.58 98.57

RS
97.99

99.05

98.94

98.58
98.65

MP GPO
97.50

 WITH PILLARS

PR
IVET H

ED
G

E 1.9M
 H

I

TAR
M

AC

steps

WAR
MEMORIAL

concrete

GRASS

GRASS

STONE WALL WITH RAILINGS

GATE

PLANTED BORDER

PLAN
TED

 BO
R

D
ER

Existing stone walls
carefully cleared of
vegetation and cleaned.

New low level planting
along wall and hedge.

Natural stone feature paving
trim and resin bonded
gravel to provide attractive
setting to prominent
footway Junction

Existing railings
carefully cleaned
and repainted.

97
.0

7
10

0.
24

100.28

100.29

100.28

100.27

10
0.

49
10

1.
82

10
2.

07
10

3.
37

103.38

103.36

103.41

103.24

103.18
103.38

103.35

10
3.

39

10
3.

07

10
2.

40

10
1.

89
10

1.
81

10
0.

64
ST

O
N

E 
R

ET
AI

N
IN

G
 W

AL
L

10
0.

27

10
0.

49

100.48

10
0.

26
99

.7
2

98.91
98.39

97.72
97.22

97.04

96
.97

97
.58

98
.2

4
98

.5
8

98
.9

1
99

.3
8

99
.9

0

100.27

103.37

100.27
100.31

101.32
101.84

101.88
102.40

103.07

103.36

inner w
all

10
0.

48

103.48

103.48
100.76

103.36

103.38

103.37

100.26

101.85
101.86101.85

101.90101.87

100.32 100.29

100.26100.28

96.97
97.01

97.0296.99

101.81101.82
101.65 101.63

101.47101.48
101.31 101.30

101.14101.16
100.99 100.97

100.80100.81
100.65 100.63

100.48100.49100.48100.49

100.64 100.65
100.82100.82

100.99 100.99
101.16101.16

101.31 101.31
101.46101.48

101.64 101.63
101.82101.81101.80

103.37
103.21 103.22

103.07103.05
102.88 102.90

102.72102.73
102.57 102.56

102.40102.40
102.23 102.23

102.06102.08102.07102.08
102.23102.23

102.39 102.39
102.55102.56

102.73 102.72
102.89102.89

103.05 103.06
103.21103.22
103.38 103.38

97.0797.08
97.2497.25

97.42 97.39
97.5697.57

97.74 97.73
97.8997.91

98.08 98.05
98.2198.22

98.39 98.39
98.5698.57

98.75 98.72
98.9098.92

99.08 99.06
99.2499.23

99.41 99.40
99.5699.56

99.74 99.73
99.8999.89

100.07 100.06
100.24100.25

97.06 97.06
97.2297.22

97.39
97.56

97.72
97.89
98.05
98.21
98.38
98.56

98.74
98.90
99.06
99.23
99.40

99.56
99.73
99.90

100.06
100.23 100.23

100.05
99.88

99.72
99.55
99.39

99.22
99.05

98.89
98.72

98.55
98.38
98.21
98.04
97.87
97.71

97.55

103.39

10
3.

36

103.36
103.35

103.37

103.37

103.36

103.35

103.38
103.38103.38103.39

BOL
103.39BOL

103.37

BOL
103.37

BOL
103.39

BOL
103.40

LP
103.39

RS
103.37

cable duct
103.40

gas pipe
100.66

101.83
RWP

100.28
RWP

GST
100.27

BIN

concrete wall

meter
electric

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

WAR
MEMORIAL

ST
O

N
E 

R
ET

AI
N

IN
G

 W
AL

L

building skirt

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

M
ET

AL
 R

AI
LI

N
G

S 
0.

95
M

 H
I

Natural stone feature
paving trim and resin
bonded gravel to provide
attractive setting to
historic Don John steps
and memorial.

Existing Bollards
retained, cleaned
down and painted

New planter with low raised
edge formed in stone, with
low level planting and
interpretation panel.

Existing stone walls
carefully cleared of
vegetation and
cleaned.

Existing railings carefully
cleaned and repainted.

Natural stone feature paving trim
and resin bonded gravel to provide
attractive setting to Historic Don
John steps and memorial.

Stone hazard warning
paving to top of steps

Stone hazard
warning paving to
base of steps.

BT POLE
104.17

OHC

OHC

OHC

103.81

103.83

103.90

103.96

103.95

104.03

104.10

104.20

104.05
104.10

104.11

103.92

103.92
103.93

103.97 103.91
103.92

10
4.

07
10

4.
10

10
4.

07

103.82

103.87

103.91
103.95

103.98

104.00

104.06

104.10

104.17

10
3.

38

10
3.

38

10
4.

10
10

4.
05

10
4.

08

104.07
104.07

103.86
103.87

103.80

103.80

D
ELAPID

ATED
 BR

IC
K W

ALL 1.4/1.7M
 H

I 

103.75

103.41
103.38

10
3.

08
BR

IC
K 

R
EM

AI
N

S

10
3.

30

103.18

103.29
brick wall

103.46

103.46

103.86
103.94

103.94
103.99

104.05

104.14

104.18

104.16
104.21

104.22

104.04

10
4.

17

ST
 0

.5
6

10
4.

14

ST
 0

.5
6

103.46
STAY

103.44
STAY

103.44
STAY

103.85
103.75CLOSE-BOARD FENCE 1.5M HI

103.73
HT1.50

103.62

103.46

CLOSE-BOARD FENCE 2.0M HI

10
4.

18

10
4.

11

10
4.

14

103.90

104.02
control box

103.90

103.91

103.90

104.13

104.14

103.86

BENCH
103.90

103.94
103.97

10
3.9

0

10
3.9

0
mem

ori
al

BENCH

10
4.

15
10

4.
15

10
4.

14103.91

103.73

103.69

103.79

104.03

104.13

104.15

104.11

104.06 104.02
103.92

103.85

103.80
103.86103.98

104.03

104.08

103.96

103.90

103.80

102.74

104.09

104.19
104.17

PR
IVET H

ED
G

E 1.0M
 H

I

104.08

104.03 104.06

104.08

10
4.

11

10
4.

08
10

4.
07

104.04

104.01

104.11

104.17

10
4.

10G
R

10
4.

04

104.00

104.02
104.04

10
4.

07

104.07 104.10

103.94

103.93
103.90

103.93 103.92
103.87

103.83
103.90

103.93
103.98

103.95

103.95

103.95

103.95

103.93

103.81

BO
R

D
ER103.78

103.80

10
3.

78

10
3.

79
10

3.
83

103.76

103.79

10
3.

89

10
3.

82

103.84

103.84103.86

103.86

103.88

103.90
103.93

103.97

104.06

104.15

104.17

104.19

103.97

103.95

103.84
103.80

10
4.

13

104.14
104.10

103.88
103.90 103.91

103.89

103.90
103.90

103.90
103.92

103.94
103.97

103.97
103.95

10
3.8

7

10
3.8

8
10

3.8
7

10
3.8

5

104.02

104.04

104.04

104.05

IC
103.81

104.12
104.07

TREE CANOPY

10
3.9

8

10
4.1

4

104.01

CA
N

103.92
TREE CANO

PY

103.94

103.83
CAN

103.83

CAN

103.78

103.79

103.84

C
AN

103.96CAN

103.47

10
4.0

9

10
4.0

2

10
3.

89

10
3.

92

10
4.

05

103.82

103.78
CAN

104.18
Gir:0.65
Spr:11.0

103.96
Gir:0.20
Spr:5.0

HOLLY

103.96
Gir:0.20
Spr:5.0

HOLLY

103.83
Gir:0.21
Spr:6.0

103.94
Gir:0.45
Spr:11.0

104.18
Gir:0.66
Spr:7.0

GATE

BORDER

BORDER
C

O
N

C
R

ETE

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

METAL RAILINGS 0.5M HI

METAL RAILINGS 0.5M HI

CONCRETE

SLABS

CONC.

BENCH

WAR
MEMORIAL

BENCH

BO
RDER

M
ET

AL
 R

AI
LI

N
G

S

STONE RETAINING WALL 1.1M HI
remains?

m
et

al
 ra

ilin
gs

 1
.8

m
 h

i

VERY
OVERGROWN

Existing path resurfaced in
resin bonded gravel,
existing seating retained.

Existing railings replaced
with new to match existing
design, with new gate.

Existing planting
retained

Existing
planting
retained

Client:

DescriptionRev. Date Initial Chd.

Scales

Drawn

Project

Dwg. No.

Title

Date Chd. by

Rev

(if A1)

Riverside House, Main Street,
Regeneration & Environment 
Rotherham Metropolitan Borough Council

Interim Strategic Director: 

Environment

Borough Council
Metropolitan

Rotherham

Regeneration & Rotherham       S60 1AE

Andrew Bramidge MA Urban Regen

BLYTH ROAD JUNCTION
scale 1:200

MEMORIAL GARDEN
scale 1:200

DON JOHN STEPS AND
MEMORIAL
scale 1:100

MALTBY EAST TOWNS & VILLAGES  - HISTORIC CORE

Maltby East Towns and Villages

Concept Proposals - Historic Core

L5109-101

1:250

SH July 2024

NOTES:

1. Refer to drwg.no. L5109-001 Location Plan for site locations.

2. Topographic survey produced by Remap Surveys Ltd dated 02/05/24.

3. All proposals are conceptual and require further investigation and
development to ensure all constraints have been adequately considered.
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